
Lundgren Chapel Fireside Maple Alder Kay-Norr

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

Eve Dinner 5:00 PM Concert 6:30 PM Okerson

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

1:00

2:00

Want something else?  Do a write-in at the main board in the Lundgren Office

Trains

Alice Winship

Bawdy Songs

  Rafi MaslanLog Driving

Mary Garvey

Justice Songs

Bruce Baker

Ergonomics &Stagefright

   Flip Breskin

Lunch 12-1

Howdja Get the Gumption

to start singing and keep going

Rick Harlan

Songs of the Sea

John Alberti

Peace Songs

 Gary Paine

Jamming

Protest Songs

Lisa Stiller

RainyCamp 2019 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

Jamming

S
a
tu

rd
a
y Jamming

Songs by & about Women

Rita

Rivers

Fred Maslan

Jamming

Rounds and Rounds

Rita

Songs to Tickle

 the Funny Bone

Bob Jackson

Sweet Dreams

Rita

Songs and stories of the 

bizarre, unusual and 

unexpected

Robert Rodriquez

Jamming

Salmon Songs

Jonathan Betz-zall

Parodies 

Diana

Jamming

Organic Google

Laura Martin

Jamming

Irish songs about 

emigration

Mike Halley

Toot your Own Horn

 

Fred Maslan

Funny Love Songs

Rob Lopresti

Songs in other Languages 

Laura Martin

Jamming

S
u
n
d
a
y

Lunch 12 PM

Sing Like Pete Seeger Liked

Rick Harlan

Parting Songs

Bruce Baker

Closing Circle & Farewell - Lundgren (1:00-2:00)

Jamming
Hootnany like Pete

Rick Harlan

Camp Songs

Micki Perry

Music and Tales of the Old and 

New West

Robert Rodriquez



Day Time Location Leader Title Description Format Length

Sat 9:00 AM Alder Gary Paine Peace Songs Singalong Sing for Peance 1

Sat 9:00 AM Lundgren Fred Maslan Rivers Flow on 1

Sat 10:00 AM Lundgren Rick Harlan Howdja get the Gumption

How we got the courage to start 

singing and keep going. E.g. Thank 

you, Pete! moderated, turns to talk as well as sing

1

Sat 10:00 AM Maple Lisa Stiller Sing Protest Songs Keep the strength 1

Sat 11:00 AM Lundgren Rita Smith Songs by and about Women
1

Sat 1:00 PM Chapel Flip Breskin Ergonomics/Stagefright Gain confidence and comfort lecture/demo 1.5

Sat 1:00 PM Fireside Rafi Maslan Bawdy Songs (Rafi) 1

Sat 1:30 PM Lundgren Mary Garvey Log Driving bring your saw 1

Sat 2:00 PM Alder
Jonathan Betz-

Zall
Salmon Songs Salmon Songs

1

Sat 2:00 PM Fireside Bob Jackson Songs to Tickle the Funny Bone Humor in song
1

Sat 2:00 PM Fireside Robert Rodriquez
Music and Tales of the Old and 

New West

1

Sat 2:30 PM Lundgren John Alberti Songs of the Sea More than Chanties 1

Sat 2:30 PM Maple Laura Martin Songs in other languages Besides English 1

Sat 3:00 PM Alder Michael Halley Irish songs about emigration 1

Sat 3:00 PM Fireside Diana Herbst Parodies 1

Sat 3:30 PM Lundgren Alice Winship Trains With Ann and Mallory 1

Sat 4:00 PM Fireside Rob Lopresti Funny Love Songs 1

Sat 4:00 PM Maple Rita Smith Sweet Dreams Lullabies 1

Sun 9:00 AM Maple Rick Harlan Sing Like Pete Seeger Liked
songs of and by Pete Seeger

moderated song circle with songsheets to 

choose from

1

Sun 9:00 AM Maple Rita Smith Rounds and Rounds 1

Sun 10:00 AM Lundgren Micki Perry Camp Songs
Never too late to have a happy 

childhood

1

Sun 10:00 AM Maple Fred Maslan Toot your own horn Singers and songwriters 1

Sun 11:00 AM Alder Robert Rodriquez

1

Sun 11:00 AM Lundgren Bruce Baker Parting songs
Will also remember those recently 

passed(Jean, Lash, Linda, Sandy)

Song Circle 1

Sun 11:00 AM Maple Bruce Baker Justice Songs From UU Justice Summit and more Song Circle w songbook for ideas 1

Sun 11:00 AM Maple Rick Harlan Hootenanny
 in Honor of "Keep Singing!" Pete 

Seeger RIP Jan. 27, 2014

Sunday morning everyone invited 5 yrs 

since Pete left us to "Keep Singing!"

1

Write-in Workshop?  Drop by the office in Lundgren to view.

2019 Workshop Detail

Songs and stories of the bizarre, unusual and unexpected

1/17/2019


