

RainyCamp 2019 WORKSHOP SCHEDULE

		Lundgren	Chapel	Fireside	Maple	Alder	Kay-Norr						
Saturday	9:00	Rivers Fred Maslan				Peace Songs Gary Paine	Jamming						
	10:00	Howdja Get the Gumption to start singing and keep going			Protest Songs Lisa Stiller		Organic Google Laura Martin						
	10:30	Rick Harlan			Lisa Stiller								
	11:00	Songs by & about Women Rita			Justice Songs Bruce Baker	Songs and stories of the bizarre, unusual and unexpected	Jamming						
	11:30	1 1 1 1 1				Robert Rodriquez							
	12:00	Lunch 12-1											
	1:00		Ergonomics &Stagefright Flip Breskin	Bawdy Songs Rafi Maslan Songs to Tickle the Funny Bone Bob Jackson Parodies Diana Funny Love Songs			Jamming						
	1:30	Log Driving					Janning						
	2:00	Mary Garvey				Salmon Songs Jonathan Betz-zall	Jamming						
	2:30	Songs of the Sea			Songs in other Languages Laura Martin	Johannan Beiz-zan							
	3:00	John Alberti				Irish songs about emigration	Jamming						
	3:30	Trains				Mike Halley							
	4:00	Alice Winship			Sweet Dreams		Jamming						
	4:30			Rob Lopresti	Rita		Camming						
Sunday	Eve	Dinner 5:00 PM		Concert 6:30 PM Okerson									
	9:00	Music and Tales of the Old and New West			Sing Like Pete Seeger Liked	Rounds and Rounds	Jamming						
	9:30	Robert Rodriquez			Rick Harlan	Rita							
	10:00	Camp Songs			Toot your Own Horn		lamming						
	10:30	Micki Perry			Fred Maslan		Jamming						
	11:00	Parting Songs			Hootnany like Pete		Jamming						
	11:30	Bruce Baker			Rick Harlan								
	12:00	Lunch 12 PM											
	1:00												
	2:00	Closing Circle & Farewell - Lundgren (1:00-2:00)											
		Want something else? Do a write-in at the main board in the Lundgren Office											



2019 Workshop Detail

Day	Time	Location	Leader	Title	Description	Format	Length
Sat	9:00 AM	Alder	Gary Paine	Peace Songs Singalong	Sing for Peance		1
Sat	9:00 AM	Lundgren	Fred Maslan	Rivers	Flow on		1
Sat	10:00 AM	Lundgren	Rick Harlan	Howdja get the Gumption	How we got the courage to start singing and keep going. E.g. Thank you, Pete!	moderated, turns to talk as well as sing	1
Sat	10:00 AM	Maple	Lisa Stiller	Sing Protest Songs	Keep the strength		1
Sat	11:00 AM	Lundgren	Rita Smith	Songs by and about Women			1
Sat	1:00 PM	Chapel	Flip Breskin	Ergonomics/Stagefright	Gain confidence and comfort	lecture/demo	1.5
Sat	1:00 PM	Fireside	Rafi Maslan	Bawdy Songs (Rafi)			1
Sat	1:30 PM	Lundgren	Mary Garvey	Log Driving	bring your saw		1
Sat	2:00 PM	Alder	Jonathan Betz- Zall	Salmon Songs	Salmon Songs		1
Sat	2:00 PM	Fireside	Bob Jackson	Songs to Tickle the Funny Bone	Humor in song		1
Sat	2:00 PM	Fireside	Robert Rodriquez	Music and Tales of the Old and New West			1
Sat	2:30 PM	Lundgren	John Alberti	Songs of the Sea	More than Chanties		1
Sat	2:30 PM	Maple	Laura Martin	Songs in other languages	Besides English		1
Sat	3:00 PM	Alder	Michael Halley	Irish songs about emigration			1
Sat	3:00 PM	Fireside	Diana Herbst	Parodies			1
Sat	3:30 PM	Lundgren	Alice Winship	Trains	With Ann and Mallory		1
Sat	4:00 PM	Fireside	Rob Lopresti	Funny Love Songs			1
Sat	4:00 PM	Maple	Rita Smith	Sweet Dreams	Lullabies		1
Sun	9:00 AM	Maple	Rick Harlan	Sing Like Pete Seeger Liked	songs of and by Pete Seeger	moderated song circle with songsheets to choose from	1
Sun	9:00 AM	Maple	Rita Smith	Rounds and Rounds			1
Sun	10:00 AM	Lundgren	Micki Perry	Camp Songs	Never too late to have a happy childhood		1
Sun	10:00 AM	Maple	Fred Maslan	Toot your own horn	Singers and songwriters		1
Sun	11:00 AM	Alder	Robert Rodriquez	Songs and stories of the bizarre, unusual and unexpected			1
Sun	11:00 AM	Lundgren	Bruce Baker	Parting songs	Will also remember those recently passed(Jean, Lash, Linda, Sandy)	Song Circle	1
Sun	11:00 AM	Maple	Bruce Baker	Justice Songs	From UU Justice Summit and more	Song Circle w songbook for ideas	1
Sun	11:00 AM	Maple	Rick Harlan	Hootenanny	in Honor of "Keep Singing!" Pete Seeger RIP Jan. 27, 2014	Sunday morning everyone invited 5 yrs since Pete left us to "Keep Singing!"	1

Write-in Workshop? Drop by the office in Lundgren to view.